Trofeo dello Scalatore

1997
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27/08/1997 | 130km | 10 starting

CSO BORDENAVE Philippe
BOBRIK Vladislav

POL VALOTI Gianluca

MER BORGHERESI Simone
BORTOLAMI Gianluca

eeeee

FRA19690304
RUS19710106
ITA19730216
ITA19680801
ITA19680828

TONKOV Pavel
SERPELLINI Marco
PIEPOLI Leonardo
ASI  NOE Andrea
AMO LADDOMADA Michele

RUS19690209
ITA19720814
ITA19710929
ITA19690115
ITA19720612



